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Name
Kariann Atkin

Michelle Hillyard
Kristin Barlow
Stacie Barney
Jodi Barton

Tracy Brady
Marcelo Chaparro
Lance Cosper
Tamra Curtis
Stephan Duggan
Ron Dummar
Sherrie Griffiths
Dirk Gunderson
Paul Gutke
Kris/Sandy Hamby

Keith Jenson

Jose Jimenez

Burton/Heather Karns

Referee Assignors
Club/Area

Region 6
CCFC

Email
kari@atkinfam.com
hillyard.michelle@yahoo.com

Utah Arsenal FC N. Utah County  k.barlow@utaharsenalfc.com

Layton/Kaysville Area

Razzia FC
Comba

Copper Mountain
BlakPigeon

Red Dragons
League 30

El Barrio

Utah United

Salt Lake City FC
Voltage FC

UT County: Utah Surf & 7 Elite

Heber Valley
Nebo

Elite FC

Utah Olympia
Utah Surf Davis
L30, North Ogden

South Cache Soccer League

NUU

Avalanche/Apex CV

BE United

Box Elder County
L30

Morgan

Eden

South Ogden
Ogden

Orem/Provo Area
Orem Youth Soccer
Utah Valley United
Utah Celtic

Utah Rangers
Xolos Utah

refsrgr8t@gmail.com
ourrefsrock@gmail.com

bradys8@gmail.com
assignorzone@gmail.com
lancecosper@yahoo.com
tamracurtismail@gmail.com
stephenduggan1971@gmail.com
ron@olympialions.com
refsrus@xmission.com
league30refs@hotmail.com
paulgutke@hotmail.com
ks5k@earthlink.net

southogdensoccerrefs@gmail.com

jimenezrif@gmail.com
burtonkarns@gmail.com

Utah Arsenal FC (South)
Provo Futbol Academy

Leader in promoting, developing and governing youth soccer in Utah.

9159 S. State Street, Sandy, Utah, 84070 » 801.307.5150
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Independent Region 5 teams

Kristie Kindrick La Roca (Spanish Fork) kristiekindrick@yahoo.com
Alex Krelo District #3, RAC, La Roca South krelo2014@gmail.com
Dick/Robin Kunz USA usarefassignor@gmail.com
Teri Mills L30, Kaysville/Layton Fields refsdu@live.com
Jodi Mismash Murray Area refereeassignor@murraysoccer.com
Kim Ornela TC United Kim@tc-united.com
Michael Parker Shooters mkdtparker@yahoo.com
Torri Phillips NUCS & United Academy crazysoccermom01@gmail.com
Mike Tanner Manti United mikerefassignor@gmail.com
Camille Thompson Utah Storm secretary@utahstorm.org
Keith Toyn ktoynrefassignor@gmail.com
Michelle Wixom Metasport ref@metasportfc.com
Josh Young Octane FC logs@ubtanet.com

Leader in promoting, developing and governing youth soccer in Utah.
9159 S. State Street, Sandy, Utah, 84070 - 801.307.5150



